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Saturday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 22Plum Hollow Family Center
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

Division1
1 18 3 Machesney Park Harlem-A 0 0 1034 6264 1116 1116
2 6 16 Dixon - J 0 0 1031 6197 1102 1102
3 13 10 Oregon - F 0 0 987 6105 1129 1129
4 1 4 Huntley - B 0 0 1006 6075 1125 1125
5 9 12 Yorkville - H 0 0 1011 6008 1044 1044
6 2 17 Rockton Hononegah - K 0 0 1010 6006 1093 1093
7 10 15 Woodstock - I 0 0 930 5997 1100 1100
8 12 18 Marengo - L 0 0 890 5956 1080 1080
9 3 6 Dakota - D 0 0 985 5947 1025 1025

10 17 11 Belvidere H.S. - G 0 0 982 5889 1027 1027
11 22 9 Sycamore - E 0 0 903 5875 1055 1055
12 20 5 Rock Island - C 0 0 892 5565 1038 1038

Division2
1 19 7 Individual 3 - I3 0 0 1040 6256 1104 1104
2 21 2 Individual 2 - I2 0 0 1029 6186 1099 1099
3 4 14 Individual 6 - I6 0 0 985 5923 1062 1062
4 14 13 Individual 5 - I5 0 0 940 5646 1051 1051
5 11 8 Individual 4 - I4 0 0 930 5596 993 993
6 5 1 Individual 1 - I1 0 0 921 5539 1030 1030

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: 6 Games

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Wyatt Miller-Dix 1361 6 226 277 277 181 181 1361
Max Haggerty-W 1358 6 226 300 300 212 212 1358
Brett Biondo, Jac 1353 6 225 279 279 248 248 1353
Paxton Bauer-Men 1349 6 224 287 287 177 177 1349
Jayden Curtis, Bel N 1338 6 223 249 249 191 191 1338
Colin Reale, Lark 1336 6 222 248 248 179 179 1336
Hunter Pankow-Mar 1326 6 221 257 257 232 232 1326
Drake Turner-Gibson, RE 1324 6 220 258 258 216 216 1324
Dake Titus-Har 1102 5 220 268 268 0 1102
Peyton Hecker-RI 1317 6 219 269 269 269 269 1317
Robert Hasty-Bel 1309 6 218 277 277 207 207 1309
Joey Humphrey-Hun 1307 6 217 278 278 201 201 1307
Brayland Carpenter-Har 1298 6 216 257 257 257 257 1298
Gavvin Surmo-Or 1297 6 216 237 237 213 213 1297
Noah Waters-Hun 1292 6 215 257 257 257 257 1292
Benjamin Dahle-Har 1291 6 215 259 259 198 198 1291
Lucas Wheeler-Hon 1282 6 213 257 257 215 215 1282
Reece Binder, SB 1279 6 213 234 234 215 215 1279
Jacob Dirkx-Hon 1279 6 213 236 236 177 177 1279
Cart VanOpdorp, Gen 1272 6 212 278 278 199 199 1272
Pearce Reilly-Y 1266 6 211 247 247 215 215 1266
Austin Tenglin-Hun 1264 6 210 234 234 205 205 1264
Charlie Wiemeyer, Frp 1261 6 210 257 257 257 257 1261
TJ Overturf-Y 1261 6 210 248 248 212 212 1261
Aaron Fitzanko-Dix 1256 6 209 246 246 222 222 1256
Dylan Legoo, Guil 1250 6 208 258 258 214 214 1250
Caleb Brooks-Or 1248 6 208 220 220 201 201 1248
Kamryn Pfeiffer, RE 1246 6 207 244 244 236 236 1246
Ryan Knaack, Frp 1241 6 206 226 226 181 181 1241
Caden Elmer-Dak 1234 6 205 233 233 199 199 1234
Jacob Holste-Dak 1234 6 205 235 235 203 203 1234
Daniel Sotelo-Dix 1231 6 205 234 234 234 234 1231
Kaiden Von Schnase-Syc 1229 6 204 266 266 175 175 1229
RJ Keene-Or 1228 6 204 256 256 161 161 1228
Brian Weigel-Syc 1228 6 204 225 225 191 191 1228
Finn Keane-Y 1228 6 204 247 247 174 174 1228
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Robert Heuser-Mar 1220 6 203 233 233 192 192 1220
Noah Rodriquez-W 1213 6 202 235 235 198 198 1213
Ethan Smice-Or 1206 6 201 232 232 189 189 1206
Levi Perrotta-W 1203 6 200 234 234 173 173 1203
Cody Geil-Dix 1196 6 199 265 265 229 229 1196
Andrew Dini-Bel 1192 6 198 232 232 150 150 1192
Matt Kurek, Joh 1191 6 198 236 236 159 159 1191
Alex Holland-Men 1188 6 198 217 217 177 177 1188
Andrew Bell-Har 987 5 197 234 234 0 987
Brysen Vongprasearth, RE 1184 6 197 222 222 214 214 1184
Tyson Williams-Hon 1184 6 197 236 236 209 209 1184
Landon Leadingham-Syc 1180 6 196 229 229 145 145 1180
Payton Spratt, McH 1180 6 196 267 267 256 256 1180
Rylan Buffington-Mol 1179 6 196 236 236 214 214 1179
Gavin Barkman-Mar 1166 6 194 234 234 148 148 1166
Zayden Morris-RI 1161 6 193 208 208 193 193 1161
Michael Aukes-Dak 1157 6 192 216 216 163 163 1157
David Laird-Dix 1153 6 192 236 236 187 187 1153
Ayden Braud-RI 1144 6 190 217 217 199 199 1144
Jack Schaaf-Dak 1144 6 190 204 204 177 177 1144
Nathan Halsems, Mch 1142 6 190 222 222 222 222 1142
Bryce Kooy-Strg 1141 6 190 224 224 154 154 1141
Rylan Voyles-Syc 1131 6 188 231 231 210 210 1131
William Reese-W 1127 6 187 243 243 143 143 1127
Lucas Frohling-Mar 1126 6 187 219 219 158 158 1126
Landen Conforti-Hun 1120 6 186 238 238 144 144 1120
Daschle Mardock-Mar 1118 6 186 201 201 190 190 1118
Dominic Matts, Boyl 1116 6 186 209 209 151 151 1116
Liam Niederhofer-Joh 1096 6 182 205 205 167 167 1096
Santino Marsalla-W 1096 6 182 212 212 153 153 1096
Elijah Cameron, Bel N 1094 6 182 222 222 165 165 1094
Alex Wilson-Y 1090 6 181 205 205 182 182 1090
Michael Sciabaras, DK 1078 6 179 214 214 154 154 1078
Dominic Fonderoli, Amb 1074 6 179 232 232 175 175 1074
Quinnland Einfeldt, Gen 1067 6 177 221 221 153 153 1067
David Oelrichs-Strlg 1066 6 177 221 221 145 145 1066
Dylan Bender, C DC 1065 6 177 211 211 194 194 1065
Esteban Cardoso,DK 1048 6 174 223 223 223 223 1048
Brenden Strader-RI 1023 6 170 191 191 178 178 1023
Domenek Mesch, SB 1015 6 169 192 192 152 152 1015
Kyrkan Johnson, R Chrst 987 6 164 179 179 173 173 987
JT Sanders, SB 986 6 164 191 191 153 153 986

z    Division 2: Less Than 6 Gam
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Colton Kilbreath-Har 215 1 215 215 215 215 215 215
Carson Grey-Dak 210 1 210 210 210 210 210 210
Simon Axe-Har 625 3 208 234 234 224 224 625
Evan Crouch-Hon 818 4 204 237 237 237 237 818
Owen Meier-Syc 202 1 202 202 202 202 202 202
Cody Rickert-Bel 597 3 199 241 241 145 145 597
Matthew Stahl-Or 786 4 196 241 241 0 786
Jarod Arms-Y 780 4 195 223 223 195 195 780
Kyle McElyea-Dak 968 5 193 220 220 0 968
Elijah Follis-Bel 768 4 192 201 201 0 768
Noel Lopez-Y 383 2 191 192 192 0 383
Derek Holmes-Bel 945 5 189 203 203 194 194 945
Devin Titus-Har 746 4 186 210 210 184 184 746
Gauger Hunter-Hon 551 3 183 236 236 134 134 551
Matthew Fishman-Hun 549 3 183 201 201 0 549
Drake Lungstrom-Bel 544 3 181 193 193 0 544
Spencer Malloy-Syc 905 5 181 222 222 0 905
Nicholas Gaspari-Hun 543 3 181 191 191 165 165 543
Joshua Schlegel, Jr-Hon 715 4 178 202 202 0 715
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Mason Kahl-Bel 534 3 178 205 205 168 168 534
Jaxon Greenlee-Hon 177 1 177 177 177 0 177
Caleb Ehrler-Or 340 2 170 182 182 158 158 340
Kasee Frantz-RI 645 4 161 217 217 0 645
Marvin Hamilton-RI 148 1 148 148 148 148 148 148
Aiden Currier-Or 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Zach Zeigler-Syc 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Logan Jones -Syc 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Sam Gingras-Dix 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Nick Hartman-Dix 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Kaliex Lucas-RI 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Nolan Page-Or 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Zachary House-Hon 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Jason Descheemaker-Dak 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Jace Symanek-Dak 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Devin Haggerty-W 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Ryan Nolan-W 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Gavin Jacobson-W 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Brayden Thackwary-Hun 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Grant VanValkenburg-Hun 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Wyatt Tracy-Bel 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Ryan Heuser-Mar 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Kevin Williams-Mar 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Brandon Schmidt-Mar 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

1 - Individual 1 - I1
58 Dominic Fonderoli, Amb 179 1074 6 186 178 175 175
59 Esteban Cardoso,DK 174 1048 6 177 169 223 223
60 Michael Sciabaras, DK 179 1078 6 182 174 154 154
61 Cart VanOpdorp, Gen 212 1272 6 219 211 199 199
62 Quinnland Einfeldt, Gen 177 1067 6 179 171 153 153

2 - Individual 2 - I2
63 Brett Biondo, Jac 225 1353 6 229 221 248 248
64 Jayden Curtis, Bel N 223 1338 6 230 222 191 191
66 Elijah Cameron, Bel N 182 1094 6 187 179 165 165
67 Dylan Bender, C DC 177 1065 6 181 173 194 194
68 Colin Reale, Lark 222 1336 6 225 217 179 179

3 - Machesney Park Harlem-A
148 Brayland Carpenter-Har 216 1298 6 221 213 257 257
149 Benjamin Dahle-Har 215 1291 6 221 213 198 198
150 Dake Titus-Har 220 1102 5 224 217 0
151 Devin Titus-Har 186 746 4 189 183 184 184
152 Andrew Bell-Har 197 987 5 201 194 0
153 Colton Kilbreath-Har 215 215 1 217 214 215 215
154 Simon Axe-Har 208 625 3 211 206 224 224

4 - Huntley - B
180 Matthew Fishman-Hun 183 549 3 187 182 0
181 Nicholas Gaspari-Hun 181 543 3 185 180 165 165
182 Austin Tenglin-Hun 210 1264 6 213 205 205 205
183 Noah Waters-Hun 215 1292 6 220 212 257 257
184 Joey Humphrey-Hun 217 1307 6 219 211 201 201
185 Brayden Thackwary-Hun 120 0 0 0
186 Landen Conforti-Hun 186 1120 6 189 181 144 144
187 Grant VanValkenburg-Hun 120 0 0 0

BLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family Center1/26/2025  1:47 pm  Page 3 of 6



2025 Oregon Sectional - Boys1/25/2025    Week 6 of 6 Page 4

Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

5 - Rock Island - C
140 Zayden Morris-RI 193 1161 6 197 189 193 193
141 Brenden Strader-RI 170 1023 6 174 166 178 178
139 Kaliex Lucas-RI 120 0 0 0
136 Ayden Braud-RI 190 1144 6 193 185 199 199
138 Peyton Hecker-RI 219 1317 6 223 215 269 269
137 Kasee Frantz-RI 161 645 4 165 159 0
204 Marvin Hamilton-RI 148 148 1 150 147 148 148

6 - Dakota - D
164 Jack Schaaf-Dak 190 1144 6 193 185 177 177
165 Kyle McElyea-Dak 193 968 5 196 189 0
166 Caden Elmer-Dak 205 1234 6 208 200 199 199
167 Michael Aukes-Dak 192 1157 6 194 186 163 163
168 Jacob Holste-Dak 205 1234 6 208 200 203 203
169 Carson Grey-Dak 210 210 1 212 209 210 210
170 Jason Descheemaker-Dak 120 0 0 0
171 Jace Symanek-Dak 120 0 0 0

7 - Individual 3 - I3
69 Ryan Knaack, Frp 206 1241 6 208 200 181 181
70 Charlie Wiemeyer, Frp 210 1261 6 216 208 257 257
72 Brysen Vongprasearth, RE 197 1184 6 202 194 214 214
86 Kamryn Pfeiffer, RE 207 1246 6 210 202 236 236
97 Drake Turner-Gibson, RE 220 1324 6 223 215 216 216

8 - Individual 4 - I4
128 Matt Kurek, Joh 198 1191 6 202 194 159 159
129 Liam Niederhofer-Joh 182 1096 6 185 177 167 167
130 Payton Spratt, McH 196 1180 6 199 191 256 256
131 Nathan Halsems, Mch 190 1142 6 195 187 222 222
132 Kyrkan Johnson, R Chrst 164 987 6 168 160 173 173

9 - Sycamore - E
91 Logan Jones -Syc 120 0 0 0
88 Landon Leadingham-Syc 196 1180 6 199 191 145 145
93 Spencer Malloy-Syc 181 905 5 187 180 0

116 Owen Meier-Syc 202 202 1 204 201 202 202
90 Kaiden Von Schnase-Syc 204 1229 6 206 198 175 175
87 Rylan Voyles-Syc 188 1131 6 192 184 210 210
92 Brian Weigel-Syc 204 1228 6 207 199 191 191
89 Zach Zeigler-Syc 120 0 0 0

10 - Oregon - F
43 RJ Keene-Or 204 1228 6 207 199 161 161
78 Caleb Ehrler-Or 170 340 2 173 169 158 158
44 Ethan Smice-Or 201 1206 6 208 200 189 189
42 Matthew Stahl-Or 196 786 4 199 193 0
40 Gavvin Surmo-Or 216 1297 6 222 214 213 213
84 Caleb Brooks-Or 208 1248 6 215 207 201 201
83 Aiden Currier-Or 120 0 0 0

155 Nolan Page-Or 120 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

11 - Belvidere H.S. - G
188 Andrew Dini-Bel 198 1192 6 201 193 150 150
189 Robert Hasty-Bel 218 1309 6 224 216 207 207
190 Derek Holmes-Bel 189 945 5 195 188 194 194
191 Mason Kahl-Bel 178 534 3 182 177 168 168
192 Cody Rickert-Bel 199 597 3 203 198 145 145
193 Elijah Follis-Bel 192 768 4 197 191 0
194 Drake Lungstrom-Bel 181 544 3 184 179 0
195 Wyatt Tracy-Bel 120 0 0 0

12 - Yorkville - H
142 Jarod Arms-Y 195 780 4 200 194 195 195
143 Finn Keane-Y 204 1228 6 207 199 174 174
144 Noel Lopez-Y 191 383 2 193 189 0
145 TJ Overturf-Y 210 1261 6 216 208 212 212
146 Pearce Reilly-Y 211 1266 6 218 210 215 215
147 Alex Wilson-Y 181 1090 6 184 176 182 182

13 - Individual 5 - I5
123 Dominic Matts, Boyl 186 1116 6 193 185 151 151
124 Dylan Legoo, Guil 208 1250 6 213 205 214 214
125 Domenek Mesch, SB 169 1015 6 175 167 152 152
126 JT Sanders, SB 164 986 6 169 161 153 153
127 Reece Binder, SB 213 1279 6 219 211 215 215

14 - Individual 6 - I6
2 Paxton Bauer-Men 224 1349 6 226 218 177 177

119 Alex Holland-Men 198 1188 6 205 197 177 177
120 Rylan Buffington-Mol 196 1179 6 200 192 214 214
121 David Oelrichs-Strlg 177 1066 6 180 172 145 145
122 Bryce Kooy-Strg 190 1141 6 196 188 154 154

15 - Woodstock - I
172 Max Haggerty-W 226 1358 6 231 223 212 212
173 Noah Rodriquez-W 202 1213 6 208 200 198 198
174 Santino Marsalla-W 182 1096 6 185 177 153 153
175 Levi Perrotta-W 200 1203 6 204 196 173 173
176 Devin Haggerty-W 120 0 0 0
177 Ryan Nolan-W 120 0 0 0
178 William Reese-W 187 1127 6 189 181 143 143
179 Gavin Jacobson-W 120 0 0 0

16 - Dixon - J
71 Aaron Fitzanko-Dix 209 1256 6 214 206 222 222
15 Cody Geil-Dix 199 1196 6 204 196 229 229
16 David Laird-Dix 192 1153 6 198 190 187 187
17 Wyatt Miller-Dix 226 1361 6 228 220 181 181
18 Daniel Sotelo-Dix 205 1231 6 211 203 234 234

134 Sam Gingras-Dix 120 0 0 0
135 Nick Hartman-Dix 120 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

17 - Rockton Hononegah - K
156 Lucas Wheeler-Hon 213 1282 6 216 208 215 215
157 Evan Crouch-Hon 204 818 4 207 201 237 237
158 Jacob Dirkx-Hon 213 1279 6 219 211 177 177
159 Gauger Hunter-Hon 183 551 3 185 180 134 134
160 Tyson Williams-Hon 197 1184 6 202 194 209 209
161 Joshua Schlegel, Jr-Hon 178 715 4 180 174 0
162 Zachary House-Hon 120 0 0 0
163 Jaxon Greenlee-Hon 177 177 1 179 176 0

18 - Marengo - L
196 Gavin Barkman-Mar 194 1166 6 199 191 148 148
197 Lucas Frohling-Mar 187 1126 6 190 182 158 158
198 Robert Heuser-Mar 203 1220 6 208 200 192 192
199 Ryan Heuser-Mar 120 0 0 0
200 Daschle Mardock-Mar 186 1118 6 191 183 190 190
201 Hunter Pankow-Mar 221 1326 6 228 220 232 232
202 Kevin Williams-Mar 120 0 0 0
203 Brandon Schmidt-Mar 120 0 0 0
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